5 Course Dinner, Bed and Full Traditional Breakfast

per person, per night

2-4 NIGHT BREAKS

Hill View Sea View
£105

All standard rooms

January 2021

1 - 13 February 2021 £110

All standard rooms

14 - 28 February 2021 £110 £120

March 2021 £110 £120

Stay for 7 nights and receive 5% discount
arriving Sunday or Friday
For superior 4th floor rooms add £22 supplement
per person, per night to the relevant tariff
Dogs allowed in certain rooms, £15 per dog per night,
by prior arrangement

Complimentary
Trefeddian Cream Tea

For stays of 3 nights or more

during January up to 11 February

One per adult during your stay

Early Season Breaks 2021

5 NIGHT BREAKS arrive Sunday

Hill View Sea View
£95

All standard rooms

£105

All standard rooms

January 2021
1 - 13 February 2021
14 - 28 February 2021 £105 £115
March 2021 £105 £115
Children’s Tariff (Half Board):
Children 9 years and under stay for FREE

Children 10-16 years £25 per child per night
when sharing with 2 adults

To book call 01654 767213




Early Season Breaks 2021

"'Fébruary
13
March
6|13
March
20 | 27
Tariff per unit, per week
www.trefwales.com/self-catering

£950

£1,100




